
APPETIZERS

SALADS

BEER AND WINE DRINKS

Wings and Fries

House Salad

Caesar Salad

Fountain Drinks

Bottled Water/Brewed Tea

Juice

Coffee/Hot Chocolate

Milk - 2% or chocolate

Canned Beer Wine

Champagne

Pita Chips and Dip

Mozzarella Sticks

Sunset Sampler

Summer Strawberry Salad

Zucchini Sticks Basket

Onion Ring Basket

Brussels Sprouts Basket

$17.95

$10.95

$12.95

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$12.95

$10.95

$17.95

$13.95

$8.95

$8.95

$12.95

9 wings with choice of sauce, served with carrot and celery 
sticks, blue cheese or ranch dressing. Choice of flavor:

baby spinach, scarlet kale, cucumbers, avocado, roma 
tomatoes, garlic croutons and dressing

romaine tossed in Caesar dressing, topped with parmesan 
cheese and garlic croutons

•	Budweiser 
•	Bud Light 
•	Coors Original 
•	Coors Light 
•	Voodoo Ranger IPA 
•	Blue Moon 
•	Modelo Especial 
•	Dos Equis 
•	Michelob Ultra 
•	Fat Tire 
•	White Claw

Peach or Black Cherry 

•	Twisted Tea 
•	Twisted Tea ½ and ½ 

Woodbridge 
•	Chardonnay 
•	Pinot Grigio 
•	Cabernet Sauvignon 
•	Merlot 
Sutter Home
•	White Zinfandel 

•	Benvolio
•	Cooks

Apple, Orange, Cranberry

$3.50 $6.00 $3.50 $3.50

$5 
$5
$5
$5
$7
$7
$7
$7
$5
$7
$6

$6
$6

$7 

$7

$10 
$7

Dressings: thousand island, Italian, balsamic vinaigrette, Caesar, lemon maple, or buttermilk.
ADD: chicken +$4, shrimp +$6, salmon +$8

•	Buffalo: Mild or Hot
•	Teriyaki
•	Garlic parmesan 

house-made pita chips with side of carrots and cucumbers, 
served with traditional hummus or roasted red pepper hummus 

9 mozzarella sticks served with house-made ranch and savory 
marinara sauce

mix of wings, mozzarella sticks, zucchini sticks, and onion rings 
served with ranch, chipotle ranch and marinara sauce

harvest blend of green leaf, red leaf, and oak greens 
topped with candied pecans, red onion, crumbled feta 
cheese, and fresh strawberries

golden, crispy zucchini served with house-made ranch and 
chipotle ranch

golden, crispy onion rings served with house-made ranch and 
chipotle ranch 

golden, crispy tempura battered brussels sprouts tossed in house 
seasoning and served with house-made ranch and chipotle 
ranch

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. Menu Updated: 6/26/2024

•	Lemon pepper dry rub
•	Cajun rub
•	Ghost pepper

Brewed Tea Peach Tea



ENTRÉES

KIDS MENU

EXTRAS

SIDES

DESSERT

The Beast Burger

Chicken Tenders

Fresh Fruit

Sautéed Brussels Sprouts

Lava Chocolate S'more Cake

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Side Salad

Classic Mashed Potatoes

White Chocolate Blueberry 
Cheesecake

Rally French Fries

Crispy Golden Onion Rings

Strawberry Short Cheesecake

Sweet Potato Fries

Ice Cream - 1 Scoop

Steak Cut French Fries

Cheese Quesadilla

Bowl of Soup

Grilled Cheese

Cup of Soup

Classic Burger

Atlantic Salmon

Chicken Alfredo

Shrimp Scampi

Jasmine Rice Stir Fry

Boneless Ribeye

Sirloin & Steak Fries

Sunset Cheese Steak

$18.95

$9.95

$5.95

$5.95

$8.95

$8.95

$9.95

$5.95

$6.95

$9.95

$6.95

$6.95

$9.95

$6.95

$2.95

$5.95

$7.95

$10.95

$8.95

$6.95

$15.95

$25.95

$18.95

$21.95

$18.95

$28.95

$18.95

$16.95

ground bison, wagyu, elk, wild boar patty. Topped with 
lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles. Choice of side

Served with French fries, fresh fruit, or mac & cheese

ground steak patty. Topped with lettuce, tomato, red onion, 
pickles. Choice of side

Add toppings for +$1.25 each: caramelized onions, bacon, diced green, fresh cut jalapeños, choice of cheese

pan seared with garlic butter and served with roasted broccolini 
and grilled lemon. Served with a side salad and choice of side

grilled to perfection and served with creamy alfredo sauce, 
fettuccine pasta, and chicken. Option: replace chicken with 
steak (+$5), shrimp (+$5), or salmon (+$7)

pan seared shrimp, heavy cream, white wine, garlic butter 
reduction topped with fettuccine pasta and lemon wedges. 
Served with a side salad

jasmine rice topped with mandarin vegetable blend and choice 
of chicken (incl), steak (+$5), shrimp (+$5), or salmon (+$7)

12 oz with sautéed onions. Includes side salad and choice of side

6oz with savory chermoula sauce and house ranch or blue 
cheese ranch. Choice of side

served on an eight-inch hoagie roll topped with poblano 
pepper, yellow pepper, red pepper, onion and choice of 
cheese. Choice of side

choice of country gravy or brown gravy

French fries tossed in garlic salt and butter

chocolate, vanilla, rocky road, or bubble gum

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. Menu Updated: 6/26/2024


